
7:06 am Fri 31 Jan, 25 Basketball: All JV & Varsity Boys And Girls HOME Games Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 12/12/2023 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball vs North Country Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Tue 12/12/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs North Country Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Thu 12/21/2023 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball vs Missisquoi Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Thu 12/21/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs Missisquoi Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Thu 12/28/2023 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball vs U-32 Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Thu 12/28/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs U-32 Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Fri 12/29/2023 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Middlebury Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Fri 12/29/2023 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Middlebury Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Tue 01/02/2024 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball vs Lyndon Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Tue 01/02/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs Lyndon Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Wed 01/10/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Spaulding Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Wed 01/10/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Spaulding Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Fri 01/12/2024 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Hazen Hazen Union School
Wed 01/17/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Montpelier Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Wed 01/17/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Montpelier Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Fri 01/19/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Lyndon Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Fri 01/19/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Lyndon Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Tue 01/23/2024 5:30 pm JV Girls Basketball vs Thetford Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Tue 01/23/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs Thetford Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Fri 01/26/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs Lamoille Harwood Griffith Gymnasium
Fri 01/26/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Lamoille Harwood Griffith Gymnasium


